
HOT DRINKS MENU SOFT DRINKS

Manor Farm Barn, La Route du Manoir.
St Peter. Jersey. JE3 7DD

Warm welcome awaits you ..
Tuesday through to Sunday

Our contact details are:

Tel:
Email:
Web page:
Socials are:

01534 498 974
theoldbarn21@outlook.com
theoldbarn21.com
‘theoldbarn21’

BRUNCH MENU

Ginger Beer (330ml can)

Fizzy Drinks (330ml)

(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, 7up, Fanta, 

Irn-Bru, Elder flower lemonade)

Apple Juice Carton
Still Water (330ml)

Sparkling Water (330ml)

Glass of Milk
Freshly Squeezed Juice
Apple Juice Britvic (250ml)

Appltiser Sparkling (275ml)

Fruit juice apple & mango (250ml)

Ginger sparkling or
Lime sparkling juice (330ml)

£2.50
£2.50

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.90
£2.90
£2.50
£2.30
£2.70

£2.50

English Breakfast Tea
Speciality Tea
(Earl grey, Green, Fruit, Peppermint)

Decaffeinated Tea
Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato
Chocolate Chai/ Chai Latte
Cafe Americano/Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha/Mocha
Matcha Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso 
single
double
Espresso & Chocolate
Latte
Syrups 50p per shot
(Hazelnut | Vanilla

Caramel)

Flat white
Hot Chocolate
(Add cream & Marshmallows)

Extra shot of coffee

£2.90
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50

£2.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

£2.90
£2.50
£3.50
£1.00

£2.10
£2.20

£2.40
£2.50
£3.00
£3.60



OUR BRUNCH

Available on Bagel, soft, Portuguese
BREAKFAST ROLLS

Bacon roll
Sausage roll
Bacon & Sausage roll
Bacon & Egg roll
Sausage & Egg roll
Egg roll
Bacon, Sausage & Egg roll
Veggie Sausage roll
Veggie Sausage & Egg roll £6.20

£5.70

£3.50
£6.20
£5.70
£7.20
£5.70
£5.20

£7.80

FLUFFY PANCAKES &
FRENCH BRIOCHE

Pancetta pancakes,
maple syrup & blueberries.

Kinder Bueno pancakes,
milk chocolate ganache, chocolate
crumble, mascarpone cream, 
sugar coated hazelnuts.
Ultimate Pistachio pancakes,
sweet lemony meringue, pistachio
cream, pistachio crumble, candied
pistachio, passion fruit.

Strawberry sundae Frenchie,
cinnamon soaked brioche, whipped
vanilla mascarpone, strawberry
compote with white chocolate crumble. 

£15.50

OUR BRUNCH MENU

£16.50

£14.50

£12.50

Breakfast Wrap
Scottish bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash brown, scrambled eggs with 
mushrooms, black pudding and cheddar cheese.

Barn House Breakfast
Scottish bacon, Cumberland sausage, fried eggs, grilled cherry tomatoes
and chestnut mushrooms with brown butter, hash brown, black pudding,
baked beans, jam and butter, toasted bagel, or toast.
Served with tea or coffee.

Vegetarian Breakfast Bowl
sauteed broccoli and butternut squash with roasted chickpeas, chestnut 
mushrooms and cherry tomatoes, grilled halloumi cheese and cuscus,
poached eggs, jam and butter, toasted bagel or toast. Served with tea or coffee.

American Breakfast
Bacon, Cumberland sausages, scrambled eggs, hash brown,
waffle, maple syrup, toasted bagel or toast. 
Served with tea or coffee.

Mushrooms And Poached Eggs with Crunchy Parmesan 
wild mushrooms, shallots and sun blushed tomatoes 
served on a toasted bagel

Eggs Benedict Our Way 
chilli pancetta, bacon jam, fresh avocado, poached eggs, 
hollandaise sauce served on a toasted bagel.

Dirty bagel a.k.a. Greg’s Meal
Bacon jam, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, homemade
potato rosti, spicy pancetta, scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese.

Breakfast Pizza
Napoli sauce with honey drizzle, loaded chorizo salami, basil pesto, 
buffalo mozzarella, poached eggs served on sourdough bread.

Mac and Cheese Croissant
Crispy fried mac and cheese bites, chorizo sausage, 
salsa rosa dressing, poached eggs and rocket served in croissant.

Holy Beef
Slowly cook and smoked beef brisket, whiskey caramelised onion,
fried eggs, cheddar cheese and pickled gherkins 
served on sourdough bread.

Chorizo With a Twist
Rich spicy shakshuka with bacon and chorizo sausages, 
garden peas, poached eggs, pancetta and 
fetta cheese served with sourdough bread.

£19.00

£16.90

£16.50

£16.50

£16.20

IMPORTANT
Last orders for the kitchen is 30 minutes before closing. ALL dishes are cooked fresh to order. 

Where possible, we use fresh ingredients and prep ahead of service.
Therefor it may NOT be possible to substitutes to our dishes, if you have any ALLERGIES or concerns please do ask staff when ordering.

We do add 10% to ALL purchases and this is the service charge. 100% of the service charge goes to the staff, thank you!

£12.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£17.00

£17.00

Homemade soups

Hot sweet potato and coconut soup served with bread £6.90.

Seasonal soup £6.90.

The Only Restaurant with Slovenian Cuisine on Jersey 
Beef Goulash with Bread Dumplings   £16.90.

Chicken Stew with Root Vegetables and Corn Dumplings £14.90.

Traditional Slovenian Bean Stew with Pork Shank £12.90.

Slovenian Sunday Roast
Beef soup with homemade noodles 

Or 

Mushroom soup

xxx

Roast chicken stuffed with bread and bacon filling, 

sautéed potatoes with onions, roasted parsnip and 

carrots with honey and thyme, 

steamed broccoli, gravy.

Or

Braised pork with sautéed potato with onions, 

roasted parsnip and carrots with honey and thyme,

steamed broccoli, gravy 

xxx

Dessert

Slovenian daily dessert

£28.50

Sides
Skinny French Fries £4.00 | Fresh avocado £3.00

Bacon or sausage £2.00
Wild mushrooms or chestnut mushrooms £3.00

KIDS MENU (Only kids)

Bacon or sausage
with scrambled eggs on sourdough bread £9.90

Mini Breakfast
Sausage and bacon, scrambled eggs, beans, and hash brown
served with slice of toast and apple juice £9.90

Pancakes
with maple syrup, vanilla ice-cream and banana £9.90

Kids waffles
with Nutella, banana, Strawberries and cream £9.90

Chicken popcorn
with skinny fries and beans £9.90


