HOT DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea	£2.10	Ginger Beer (330ml can)	£2.50
Speciality Tea	£2.20	Fizzy Drinks (330ml)	£2.50
(Earl grey, Green, Fruit, Peppermint)		(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, 7up, Fanta,	
Decaffeinated Tea	£2.40	Irn-Bru, Elder flower lemonade)	
Macchiato	£2.50	Apple Juice Carton	£1.50
Caramel Macchiato	£3.00	Still Water (330ml)	£2.00
Chocolate Chai/ Chai Latte	£3.60	Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.00
Cafe Americano/Iced Long Blad	ck £2.90	Glass of Milk	£1.90
Iced Mocha/Mocha	£3.80	Freshly Squeezed Juice	£2.90
Matcha Latte	£3.80	Apple Juice Britvic (250ml)	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.50	Appltiser Sparkling (275ml)	£2.30
Espresso		Fruit juice apple & mango (250	ml)£2.70
single	£2.00	Ginger sparkling or	
double	£3.00	Lime sparkling juice (330ml)	£2.50
Espresso & Chocolate	£3.50		
Latte	£3.50		
Syrups 50p per shot			
(Hazelnut Vanilla			
Caramel)			
Flat white	£2.90		
Hot Chocolate	£2.50		
(Add cream & Marshmallows)	£3.50		
Extra shot of coffee	£1.00		



BRUNCH MENU

Warm welcome awaits you .. Tuesday through to Sunday

Our contact details are:

Tel: Email: Web page: Socials are: 01534 498 974 theoldbarn21@outlook.com theoldbarn21.com 'theoldbarn21'





































Manor Farm Barn, La Route du Manoir. St Peter. Jersey. JE3 7DD

OUR BRUNCH

Available on Bagel, soft, Portuguese FRENCH		ANCAKES & I BRIOCHE		KIDS MENU (Only kids)		
Bacon roll	£5.20	Pancetta pancakes, maple syrup & blueberr	ies.	£12.50	Bacon or sausage with scrambled eggs on sourdough bread £9.90	SUPATE EGG GUTEN
Sausage roll Bacon & Sausage roll Bacon & Egg roll	£5.70 £7.20 £5.70	Kinder Bueno pan	cakes,	£14.50	Mini Breakfast Sausage and bacon, scrambled eggs, beans, and hash brown served with slice of toast and apple juice £9.90	SULPHTE EGG CULTEN
Sausage & Egg roll Egg roll Research Sausage & Egg roll	£6.20 £3.50 £7.80	crumble, mascarpone of sugar coated hazelnuts. Ultimate Pistachio sweet lemony meringue	pancakes,	£16.50	Pancakes with maple syrup, vanilla ice-cream and banana £9.90	
Bacon, Sausage & Egg roll Veggie Sausage & Egg roll Veggie Sausage & Egg roll	£5.70 £6.20	cream, pistachio crumb pistachio, passion fruit. Strawberry sundae		£15.50	Kids waffles with Nutella, banana, Strawberries and cream £9.90	NJS GAJAHS PLK GGG GATHIN
veggie Gausage & Egg 1011	20.20	cinnamon soaked briod vanilla mascarpone, str compote with white ch	che,whipped awberry	Ø & A O S	Chicken popcorn with skinny fries and beans £9.90	SUPATE SSS CUTEN
OUI	R BRUI	NCH MENU			Sides Skinny French Fries £4.00 Fresh avocado £3.00	
Breakfast Wrap	1 1 1	11.1		£12.00	Bacon or sausage £2.00 Wild mushrooms or chestnut mushrooms £3.00	
Scottish bacon, Cumberland sausage, mushrooms, black pudding and chedo		, scrambled eggs with	SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	3 EN	Homemade soups	
Barn House Breakfast	£.: . 1	n:11 a d als annus tamas tamas		£14.00	Hot sweet potato and coconut soup served with bread £6	SULPHITE EGG CLUTEN
Scottish bacon, Cumberland sausage, fried eggs, grilled cherry tomatoes and chestnut mushrooms with brown butter, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans, jam and butter, toasted bagel, or toast.			Seasonal soup £6.90.	.90. ©0		
Served with tea or coffee.	ouger, or tou	•	SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	EN	The Only Restaurant with Slovenian Cuisine or	SULPHITE EGG GLUTEN
Vegetarian Breakfast Bowl sauteed broccoli and butternut squash	with roaste	d chickness, chestnut		£14.00	Beef Goulash with Bread Dumplings £16.90.	
mushrooms and cherry tomatoes, grill poached eggs, jam and butter, toasted	led halloumi	i cheese and cuscus,	SULPHITE MLK EGG GLUT	3 EN	Chicken Stew with Root Vegetables and Corn Dumplings £	SULPHITE EGG GLUTEN
American Breakfast				£14.00	Traditional Slovenian Bean Stew with Pork Shank £12.	90. SULPHITE EGG CLUTEN
Bacon, Cumberland sausages, scramble waffle, maple syrup, toasted bagel or to		h brown,	0006		Slovenian Sunday Roast	
Served with tea or coffee.			SULPHITE MLK EGG GLUT	EN	Beef soup with homemade noodles	SULPHTE EGG GLITEN
Mushrooms And Poached Eggs wild mushrooms, shallots and sun blu		,		£16.20	Or	
served on a toasted bagel			SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	EN	Mushroom soup	
Eggs Benedict Our Way chilli pancetta, bacon jam, fresh avoca	do, poached	l eggs,	RAA 6	£16.90	xxx	
hollandaise sauce served on a toasted			SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	EN	Roast chicken stuffed with bread and bacon filling,	
Dirty bagel a.k.a. Greg's Meal Bacon jam, Cumberland sausage, blac	k pudding, l	homemade		£16.50	sautéed potatoes with onions, roasted parsnip and	SULPHTE EGG GLUTEN
potato rosti, spicy pancetta, scrambled	l eggs, chedd	lar cheese.	SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	EN	carrots with honey and thyme,	
Breakfast Pizza Napoli sauce with honey drizzle, loade	ed chorizo sa	ılami, basil pesto,		£16.50	steamed broccoli, gravy.	
buffalo mozzarella, poached eggs serve	ed on sourde	ough bread.	SULPHITE MILK EGG CLUT	EN	Or	
Mac and Cheese Croissant Crispy fried mac and cheese bites, cho	orizo sausage	,		£17.00	Braised pork with sautéed potato with onions,	©0
salsa rosa dressing, poached eggs and r			SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	EN	roasted parsnip and carrots with honey and thyme,	SULPHTE EGG GLUTEN
Holy Beef Slowly cook and smoked beef brisket,	whiskey cara	amelised onion,		£19.00	steamed broccoli, gravy	
fried eggs, cheddar cheese and pickled served on sourdough bread.	•	,		3	XXX	
Chorizo With a Twist			SULPHITE MILK EGG GLUT	£17.00	Dessert	
Rich spicy shakshuka with bacon and garden peas, poached eggs, pancetta a		sages,			Slovenian daily dessert	SULPHIE EGG GLUTEN
fetta cheese served with sourdough bro			SULPHITE MILK EGG OLUT	EN	£28.50	
		T . 1 (1 1 1 2 2	IMPORTA	ANT	

Last orders for the kitchen is 30 minutes before closing. ALL dishes are cooked fresh to order.

Where possible, we use fresh ingredients and prep ahead of service.

Therefor it may NOT be possible to substitutes to our dishes, if you have any ALLERGIES or concerns please do ask staff when ordering. We do add 10% to ALL purchases and this is the service charge. 100% of the service charge goes to the staff, thank you!